

SC 449/2023
ST 1(10)2023
Present: SUTIRTHA BANERJEE[J.O. Code WB-00980]
Additional District & Sessions Judge , Fast Track 1st Court, Bongaon
North 24 Pgnos

Order no. 7 dated 30/1/2025

Accused(6) on bail present by filing hazira.

Ld. Public Prosecutor in charge files hazira.

Today is fixed for evidence.

S/R of summons on C.S.W. 1 and C.S.W. 2 received after proper service but none turns up.

Case is adjourned today.

Fix 31/1/2025 for evidence as per schedule.

A.D.J. , Fast Track Court, 1st Court
Bongaon, North 24 Pgnos

Dictated and corrected by me :

A.D.J. , Fast Track Court, 1st Court
Bongaon, North 24 Pgnos