

ST 01(10)2024, Sc 449 of 2023

Present : Sri sutirtha Banerjee (WB00980)ADJ FTC 1 court Bongaon

08

Dated 31-01-2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

Six accused persons file hazira.

Ld. PP in charge files hazira.

Summons received CSW 3+4 and do not turn up today.

Issue BWA against witness CSW 1,2,3,4 Rs 500/-

Fix 15-05-2025 for evidence of **CSW 1+2 & 16-05-25 CSW 3+4+5**

D/C by me

FTC 1 court Bongaon

ADJ FTC 1 (incharge) court Bongaon